17
General Purpose AC Drives
AC650 Series AC Drive
0.25kW - 7.5kW
Description
Whether you need to control a conveyor belt, automatic
barrier, machine spindle or other general purpose
application, the AC650 delivers reliable, cost-effective

(kW)
Output
Current
(A)
Frame
650(V)-003-400-... 650(V)-43115020-... 0.37 2
650(V)-005-400-... 650(V)-43120020-... 0.55 2
650(V)-007-400-... 650(V)-43125020-... 0.75 2
650(V)-011-400-... 650(V)-43135020-... 1.1 2
650(V)-015-400-... 650(V)-43145020-... 1.5 2
650(V)-022-400-... 650(V)-43155020-... 2.2 2
650(V)-030-400-... 650(V)-43168030-... 3.0 3
650(V)-040-400-... 650(V)-43190030-... 4.0 3
650(V)-055-400-... 650(V)-43212030-... 5.5 3
650(V)-075-400-... 650(V)-43216030-... 7.5 3
650VC-110-4-... 650V-432160C0-... 7.5 16 11 23 C
650VC-150-4-... 650V-432230C0-... 11 23 15 30 C
650VD-180-4-... 650V-432200C0-... 15 30 18 38 C
650VD-220-4-... 650V-432380D0-... 18 38 22 45 D
650VD-300-4-... 650V-432450D0-... 22 45 30 59 D
650VE-370-4-.. 650V-432590D0-... 30 59 37 73 D
650VE-450-4-... 650V-432730E0-... 37 73 45 87 E
650VF-550-4-... 650V-432870E0-... 45 87 55 105 E
650VF-750-4-... 650V-433105F1-... 55 105 75 145 F
650VF-900-4-... 650V-433145F1-... 75 145 90 165 F
650V-433180F1-... 90 180 110 205 F
220 – 240Vac (+10%) 50Hz (+5%) 1 ph
220 – 240Vac (+10%) 50Hz (+5%) 1/3 ph
380 – 460Vac (+10%) 50Hz (+5%) 3 ph
A